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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

38

MUHAMMAD SHAMOON LATIF

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN BALOCH

ISHTIAQ HANIF

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD AHSAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD NASIR

MUHAMMAD ISLAM

YASIR IQBAL

BABAR ALI

SHERAZ AHMAD (Selected
against Special Persons
Quota)

ABDUL LATIF

GHULAM SHABBIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD HANIF

ABDUL GHAFAR

AISH MUHAMMAD

IMAM ALI

ABDUL KARIM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

22300838

22300134

22300688

22300349

22300735

22300422

22300840

22300825

22300072

22300126

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (VEHARI)    -  (BS-11)

COOPERATIVES

10 Case #  156G2018

10

11

12

MUHAMMAD MAJID

SAFDAR ALI

AAMIR MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

GHULAM MUSTAFA

1

2

3

22300859

22300421

22300748

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

WAQAS ALI

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

WAQAS SARWAR

FAISAL AMIN

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD ASIF

ZOHAIB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD RASHID

MUHAMMAD AOURANGZEB

AMAR MAQSOOD

SADDI AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD AMIN

ABDUL KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF

ABDUL AZIZ

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

KARAMAT ALI

MAQSOOD AHMAD

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

22300884

22300350

22300241

22300086

22300471

22300275

22300250

22300209

22300083

22300450

22300315

22300439

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MAZHAR ABBAS

RAEES KHAN SHERWANI

ALI IMRAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASIF

ALI BILAL ASHRAF

SARFRAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD RASHID

AHMED RAZA

MUHAMMAD YASIR MAJEED

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN NAZIR

FAISAL MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD BILAL

ABDUL RASHEED KHAN

HAKIM ALI

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MAQBOOL AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD AMIN

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD KHALID JAVAID

NAZIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABID KHAN

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

22300277

22300057

22300213

22300868

22300046

22300183

22300248

22300284

22300336

22300804

22300346

22300597

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

37

39

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR AZEEM

MUHAMMAD RASHID

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

GHULAM RASUL

28

29

22300164

22300010

VEHARI

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


