MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (VEHARI) - (BS-11)</u>

Department: COOPERATIVES

No. of Candidates Recommended 10 Case # 156G2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	22300838	1	MUHAMMAD SHAMOON LATIF ABDUL LATIF	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	22300134	2	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN BALOCH GHULAM SHABBIR KHAN	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	22300688	3	ISHTIAQ HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	22300349	4	ABDUL GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFAR	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	22300735	5	MUHAMMAD AHSAN RAZA AISH MUHAMMAD	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	22300422	6	MUHAMMAD NASIR IMAM ALI	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	22300840	7	MUHAMMAD ISLAM ABDUL KARIM	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	22300825	8	YASIR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	22300072	9	BABAR ALI MUHAMMAD ANWAR	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	22300126	38	SHERAZ AHMAD (Selected against Special Persons Quota) MUHAMMAD IQBAL	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	22300859	10	MUHAMMAD MAJID MUHAMMAD SHARIF	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED			
2	22300421	11	SAFDAR ALI MUHAMMAD ASLAM	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED			
3	22300748	12	AAMIR MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED			

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (VEHARI) - (BS-11)</u>

Department: COOPERATIVES

No. of Candidates Recommended 10

Case # 156G2018

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
4	22300884	13	WAQAS ALI	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	חיים חויים
4	22300004	13	SADDI AHMAD	VERAKI	NOT RECOMM	PUDED
5	22300350	14	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD HANIF	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
6	22300241	15	WAQAS SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
7	22300086	16	FAISAL AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
8	22300471	17	MUHAMMAD SUFYAN ABDUL KHALIQ	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
9	22300275	18	MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
10	22300250	19	MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
11	22300209	20	MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD YOUSUF	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
12	22300083	21	ZOHAIB HASSAN ABDUL AZIZ	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
13	22300450	22	MUHAMMAD RASHID MUHAMMAD IQBAL	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
14	22300315	23	MUHAMMAD AOURANGZEB KARAMAT ALI	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
15	22300439	24	AMAR MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMAD	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (VEHARI) - (BS-11)</u>

Department: COOPERATIVES

No. of Candidates Recommended 10

Case # 156G2018

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	22300277	25	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MAZHAR ABBAS	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
			MUHAMMAD BILAL			
17	22300057	26	RAEES KHAN SHERWANI ABDUL RASHEED KHAN	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
18	22300213	27	ALI IMRAN KHAN HAKIM ALI	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
19	22300868	28	MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
20	22300046	29	ALI BILAL ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
21	22300183	30	SARFRAZ AHMED MAQBOOL AHMED	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
22	22300248	31	MUHAMMAD RASHID MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
23	22300284	32	AHMED RAZA MUHAMMAD AMIN	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
24	22300336	33	MUHAMMAD YASIR MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
25	22300804	34	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD KHALID JAVAID	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
26	22300346	35	MUHAMMAD IMRAN NAZIR NAZIR AHMED	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
27	22300597	36	FAISAL MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD ABID KHAN	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (VEHARI) - (BS-11)</u>

Department: COOPERATIVES

No. of Candidates Recommended 10

Case # 156G2018

Open Merit/Special

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
28	22300164	37	MUHAMMAD SAFDAR AZEEM MUHAMMAD AZEEM	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
29	22300010	39	MUHAMMAD RASHID GHULAM RASUL	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.